
Last First NSCA # State Class Shot Broke Award Concurrent LC Class

Ackmann Andy 540115 IL M 100 88 1 Punch $-- $20

Thompson Troy 650312 IL M 100 88 1 Punch $-- $20

Settles Dane 514684 IL M 100 86  $25 $--

Justice Alan 541544 IL M 100 83 $50  /

Meats Rob 535271 IL M 100 77  $--  $--

Eades Dana 675094 IL AA 100 86 1 Punch $25 $30

Flaugher Brett 676606 IL AA 100 85 $-- $20

Dufford Michael 515254 IL AA 100 84 $-- $--

Williams Wyatt 664089 IL AA 100 82 $-- $--

Hopke Dale 523700 MO AA 100 78 $-- $--

McCutcheon Stewart 666313 IL AA 100 77   /  /

Margherio Steven 669000 IL A 100 91 1 Punch $-- $30

Maul Avery 685474 IL A 100 80 $-- $--

Fernandez Mike 637560 IL A 100 80   /  /

Pfeiffer Ken 542302 IL A 100 76   /  /

Kelly Shep 500585 IL A 100 63 $-- $--

Sievers Landon 669682 IL B 100 85 1 Punch $-- $24

Woolverton Lloyd 697706 IL B 100 80  /  /

Brickey Jeff 694593 IL B 100 80 $-- $8

Lampe Joe 684640 IL B 100 80  $-- $8

Koesterer Ken 693452 IL B 100 79 $50  /

Jones Joe 575603 MO B 100 71  / $--

Carter Terry 549998 IL B 100 55 $--  /

Sievers Carson 671642 IL C 100 94 1 Punch $50 $20

Davidsmeyer Jim 613151 IL C 100 83  /  /

Johnson Terry 693454 IL C 100 71 $--  /

Shafer Bruce 520734 IL C 100 70  /  /

DeGuire Gari 694853 MO C 100 63 $-- $--

Jarvis Dale 622936 IL C 100 54 $10  /

Reynolds Jim 716644 IL D 100 84 1 Punch $-- $20

Lerma Jorge 693453 IL D 100 76 $--  /

Vieth Ron 693457 IL D 100 72  $--  /

Steahle Robert 672486 MO D 100 61 $50 $--

Schneider Scott 696097 IL E 100 59 $--  /

Holthaus Marilyn 693960 IL E 100 55 $--  /

Droege John IL H 100 77 $--  /

Holden Chris IL H 100 75 $50  /

Denton Chris IL H 100 58 $--  /

                                                          Shoot Results May 12 - 14, 2023

Course A



Course B

Last First NSCA # State Class Shot Broke Award Concurrent LC Class
Thompson Troy 650312 IL M 100 94 1 Punch $50 $24

Justice Alan 541544 IL M 100 77 $--  /

Meats Robert 535271 IL M 100 76 $50 $16

Ackmann Andy 540115 IL M 100 75  $-- $--

Settles Dane 514684 IL M 100 75 $-- $--

McCutcheon Stewart 666313 IL AA 100 89 1 Punch  /  /

Williams Wyatt 664089 IL AA 100 87 $-- $30

Hopke Dale 523700 MO AA 100 72 $20 $--

Eades Dana 675094 IL AA 100 70  / $--

Margherio Steven 669000 IL A 100 93 1 Punch $-- $30

Fernandez Mike 637560 IL A 100 81  /  /

Maul Avery 685474 IL A 100 79 $-- $--

Pfeiffer Ken 542302 IL A 100 75  /  /

Kelly Shep 500585 IL A 100 64 $-- $--

Woolverton Lloyd 697706 IL B 100 82   /  /

Brickey Jeff 694593 IL B 100 74 $-- $10

Davidsmeyer Jim 613151 IL C 100 69  /  /

Reynolds Jim 716644 IL D 100 73 $-- $10


